ESC 199000009352

ACCOUNT NO.	三: 072100000032 = 🥠 💆
REFERENCE	=: 072100000032 = 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUTHORIZATION	This Die
COST LIMIT	: \$ 30.00 PM
ORDER DATE: August 13, 2002	25
ORDER TIME : 10:58 AM	デー
ORDER NO. : 702658-005	호 *
CUSTOMER NO: 11812A	 7000070788875
CUSTOMER: Lorri Wilson, Legal 2 Walker And Tudhope, 2 Suite 216 235 Maitland Avenue 8 Maitland, FL 32751	Assistant P.a. South
DOMESTIC AMI	MENDMENT FILING
NAME: WESTLAKE PLANTA	PATION, LC
EFFECTIVE DATE:	
XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	THE SECOND OF THE TWO
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS F	PROOF OF FILING:
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STAN	NDING
CONTACT PERSON: Norma Hull E	EXT# 1115 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT FOR WESTLAKE PLANTATION, LC

a Florida limited liability company

The following provisions of the Articles of Organization of WESTLAKE PLANTATION, LC, a Florida limited liability company, filed with the Florida Secretary of State on December 29, 1999, Document Number L99000009352 be and they hereby are amended in the following particulars:

1. Article VIII, be and is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following Amended Article VIII is substituted in place thereof:

COUNT VIII - MANAGEMENT OF THE ORGANIZATION

This limited liability company shall be managed by the Managers, whose names and addresses are:

Name of Manager	Address of Manager	
Fernando Sikes	3339 Stonewood Court Orlando, Florida 32806	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mario Prieto_	735 North Thornton Avenue Orlando Florida	

The Managers shall serve as the managers of the limited liability company until the first annual meeting of the members or until their successors are elected and qualify.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under hand and seal on this day of	dugust
"MEMBERS"	"MANAGERS_"
RASU, INC.: a Florida corporation	"MANAGERS." Wow full Mario Prieto.
By: Mario Prieto, President	Mario Prieto
SIKES INSURANCE AGENCY RETIREMENT PLAN:	The state of the s
By: Fernando Sikes, Trustee	Fernando Sikes
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ORANGE	
Before me, the undersigned instrument was sworn to, acknowled this day of take an oath.	notary public, the foregoing dged and subscribed to before me 2002, by Mario Prieto, who did
Check One: He/she is personally known to the He/she has produced the help to the He/she has produced the help to	o me; or as identification.
DEBRA L. TILLERSON MY COMMISSION # CC 826441 EXPIRES: April 13, 2003 (tv	Ped-printed or stamped name) Commission Expires:
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ORANGE	
Before me, the undersigned instrument was sworn to, acknowle this day_of, take an oath,	notary public, the foregoing dged and subscribed to before me 2002, by Fernando Sikes, who did
Check One: He/she is personally known to the	o me; or as identification.
	TULLOUS PUBLIC
DEBRA L TILLERSON MY COMMISSION # CC 826441 EXPIRES: April 13, 2003	ped-printed or stamped name) Commission Expires: